Flight Dynamics Support Services (FDSS II)

NNG13449004R
List of Interested Parties and Points of Contact (POC)
The following entities have expressed interest in the FDSS II requirement and have authorized the release of their names and contact information.

1. a.i. solutions, Inc. 

Daryl Carrington

(301) 306-1756


www.ai-solutions.com

2. Applied Defense Solutions

Mickey Cox
(703) 282-7247

mcox@applieddefense.com
3. Emergent Space Technologies

Dr. George W. Davis, President
(301) 345-1535 Ext.101

george.davis@emergentspace.com
4. Omitron, Inc.

Michelle Wilson
(301) 474-1700

michelle.wilson@omitron.com
5. Analytical Mechanics Associates, Inc

David Gilman, Ph.D.
(757) 865-0000 Ext. 324

david.a.gilman@ama-inc.com 
6. GMV Innovating Solutions

Theresa Beech 
(240) 252 0207
tbeech@metispace.com
7. Honeywell

Shuby Ambardekar

(410) 964-7656

Shuby.Ambardekar@honeywell.com
8. Infinity Systems Engineering
Brad Michelson

719-640-7980 (cell)

719-548-9712 3 (office)

michelson@infinity.aero
9. APT Research, Inc.

Rebecca Merrill

 (256) 327-4015

www.apt-research.com
10. Red Canyon Software, Inc.

Barry Hamilton

303-864-0556

barry@redcanyonsoftware.com
11. Scitor Corporation

Jody Merritt

408-745-8279

jmerritt@scitor.com
Note: The list above is subject to update. Offerors are responsible for monitoring this site for any updates.

